Rosco Diagnostica

QUALITY CONTROL CERTIFICATE

NYSTATIN 50 pg Neo-Sensitabs

REF:

LOT:

Date of analysis:
Date of expiry:

Appearance:

Thickness:

Performance:

Test strains:

82212N

1401-2

06-2014

06-2019

Light yellow, plane tablet, 9 mm in diameter,
gcr:dt;c.Jth sides printed with a black identification

Complies.

Mean of 10: 1.50-1.65 mm.
Complies.

Candida albicans ATCC 64548
Candida albicans ATCC 10231

Product complies with specifications.

Uniformity: Inhibition zones of individual tablets
vary less than +£ 1 mm from mean.
Complies.
Microbiological quality: Complies.
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